

---

## MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 58554098

---

Data publicarii	01.07.21	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.115,93 RON - 3.115,93 RON

---

Descriere: PLASA FI8 3X247.90=743.70 SARMA NEAGRA FI3 10X5.882=58.82 CIMENT 40X20.168=806.72 PC FI8 5X25.21=126.05 VOPSEA LAVABILA INT 15L 1X71.428=71.428 ULEI AMESTEC 1L 1X28.571=28.571 MULT 40X21.0084=840.336 PLASA FI8 1X260.504=260.504 FURTUN NIVEL 20X1.26=25.21 BURGHIU FI8 1X7.56=7.56 BURGHIU FI10 1X9.24=9.24 BURGHIU FI8 1X11.76=11.76 BURGHIU FI10 1X18.48=18.48 BURGHIU FI3 5X2.52=12.60 BURGHIU FI4 2X3.36=6.72 BEC TW 15X5.88=88.23

---